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NIPE55-00-13:677 REGON 20044349

OBREB

CHMIELNIK

wg stanu na dzien 21.09.2020 r.

Lesnictwo

Papiernia
Potok
Drugnia
Wioszczowice
Jasien

STOPNICA Niziny

Budy
Stopnica

Zatacznik nr3

do Regulaminu Organizacyjnego

WYKAZ LESNICTW

Adres lesny

16-23-1-01

16-23-1-02
16-23-1-03
16-23-1-04
16-23-1-06

16-23-2-06
16-23-2-07
16-23-2-08

Nadlesnictwa Chmielnik
Zz dnia 21.09..2020 .

SHigzy

egni

Zbigniew Mleczko



